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Israel 
Corporates 
 

AgriTask Ltd https://start.agritask.com/  Precision Agronomy and 
Agricultural Intelligence 
Platform 

AVS 
Technologies 
Sp. z.o.o. 

http://syrinjector.com/  Autonomous mass vaccination 
of cattle 

Blue White 
Robotics 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluewhiterobotics/  Robot-as-a-service Platform for 
Autonomous Systems 

Cody Genetics https://www.codygenetics.com/  Genetic farming and AI 

Copia http://copia-agro.com/  Fund for sustainable 
technologies 

CropX https://cropx.com/  Agricultural Analytics Platform 
for Farm Management 

Fruitspec https://www.fruitspec.com/  Converting Fruit Data into 
Accurate Yield Management 
and Prediction 

MiRobot http://mirobot.co.il/  Robotic Milking Solution 

N-Drip  https://ndrip.com/  Gravity Micro-irrigation 
Solution 

Netafim https://www.netafim.com.au/  Agricultural Irrigation Systems 

Roots 
Sustainable 
Agricultural 
Technologies 
Ltd 

https://rootssat.com/  Sustainable farming, robotic 
technology 

Salicrop https://www.salicrop.com/  Seed Treatment for Yield 
Optimization Under Salinity 
Stress 

TAGim https://www.tagimtech.com/  Health Monitoring System for 
Livestock 

Tevel 
Aerobotics 

https://www.tevel-tech.com/  Fleet of Airborne Harvesting 
Robots for Orchards 
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New Zealand 
Corporates 
 

Agilis Vet Limited https://www.agilis.nz/  Animal Health and Welfare 

Agri-Light Energy Systems https://www.agri-light.com/  Agriculture, Solar Energy, 
Technology 

AgVet Data Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-donovan-
agtech/ 

Animal Health and Welfare 

CleanWaters Oceania http://www.cleanwaters.com.au/ Water systems integrator 

Cropsy Technologies Ltd https://www.cropsy.tech/ AI technology for pest and 
disease detection 

Enza Zaden https://www.enzazaden.com/  Seeds and Nutrients 

Gallagher Animal 
Management Systems 

https://am.gallagher.com/ Animal management 
solutions 

Grosafe Chemicals Ltd https://www.grosafe.co.nz/  Crop Protection 

Hectre https://hectre.com/ Orchard management 
solutions 

Jeenks Group Limited https://jeenksgroup.com/  Stored grain health 
management 

Machines at Work https://machinesatwork.co.nz/ Machine automation 
solutions 

Panacea Veterinary 
Software 

https://panaceahq.com/  Animal health cloud 
technology 

Pastoral Robotics http://www.pastoralrobotics.co.nz/ Precision pasture 
treatments 

Precision Farming Ltd www.precisionfarming.co.nz Farm Management 
Information Platform 

Skyline Software System 
New Zealand 

https://www.skylinesoft.com/  Drones and Robotics Data 
Visualisation 

SmartMachines https://www.oxin.nz/ Autonomous tractor for the 
horticulture and viticulture 
sectors 

Sustainable Protein Ltd https://www.sustainable-protein.com/  Waste reduction and 
upcycling  

SWAN Systems https://www.swansystems.com.au/  Water and Nutrient 
Management Solution 

Syngenta https://www.syngenta.co.nz/  Crop Protection, Seeds 

TracMap https://tracmap.com/  GPS guidance and job 
management system  

WayBeyond  https://www.waybeyond.io/ Artificial intelligence 
solution s for controlled 
environment agriculture 
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Consultants 
 

ASB Rural Banking https://www.asb.co.nz/rural-banking  Consulting 

Cedric Geffen - Private 
Consultant 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/cgeffenagribizspe
cialist/?originalSubdomain=au  

General Management Go-
To-Market Strategist 

Habib Bank Limited https://www.hbl.com/  Banking 

HVP ltd https://hamptonventurepartners.com/  Corporate Advisory, 
investor connections 

Purple Shirt https://www.purpleshirt.co.nz/  User Experience 

Tuia Group https://www.tuiagroup.com/  Business Management 
Consulting 

Organisations 
 

Boma NZ https://nz.boma.global/  Networking Body 

Farmers2Founders https://www.farmers2founders.com/  Agrifood, tech, innovation 

Fonterra https://www.fonterra.com/nz/en.html Dairy Cooperative 

He Toronga Pakihi ki 
Taranaki - Taranaki MÄ•ori 
Business Network 

https://htpkt.maori.nz/  Business Network 

MPI https://www.mpi.govt.nz/  Ministry for Primary 
Industries NZ 

NZTE https://www.nzte.govt.nz/  Government Trade Body 

Sprout Agritech https://www.sproutagritech.com/ Agritech and Agrifood 
accelerator 

Research Bodies 
 

Amelia Hall - Consultant   Independent Researcher 

C4INZ https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryce-turner-
ba97a83b/?originalSubdomain=nz  

Research 

Invetus NZ Ltd. https://www.invetus.com/  Animal health and biotech 

Lincoln Agritech Ltd https://www.lincolnagritech.co.nz/  Research and Development 

New Zealand Israel 
Innovation Hub 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-
zealand-israel-innovation-hub/about/  

Research, Business 
Networking 

NZ Product Accelerator - 
university of Auckland 

https://www.auckland.ac.nz/en.html  Research 

Pheromite Ltd/University 
of Auckland 

https://pheromite.com/  Beekeeping innovation 

Plant and Food Research https://www.plantandfood.com/en-nz/  Research, Seed 
technologies, precision 
agriculture 

The University of Auckland https://www.auckland.ac.nz/en.html  Innovation Management 

University of Auckland / 
UniServices 

https://www.uniservices.co.nz/  Research 

University of Otago https://www.otago.ac.nz/  Research  
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